Future ready your
    business with smart
           office lighting
Smart
Scalable
Sustainable
PowerBalance Elite
Lighting controls play an important part in providing complete

7m
m
Order codes
12ncs Description Specification
ETO RC650B LED30S940 PSD W60L60 CAU Recessed,22W,3000lm,4000K,CRI90,Dali,Square
ETO RC650B LED30S940 PSD W30L120 CAU Recessed,22W,3000lm,4000K,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
911401558161 RC650B LED40S940 PSD W60L60 CAU Recessed,29W,4000lm,4000K,CRI90,Dali,Square
911401558361 RC650B LED40S940 PSD W30L120 CAU Recessed,29W,4000lm,4000K,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
ETO RC650B LED30S935 PSD W60L60 CAU Recessed,22W,2900lm,3500K,CRI90,Dali,Square
ETO RC650B LED30S935 PSD W30L120 CAU Recessed,22W,2900lm,3500K,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
ETO RC650B LED40S935 PSD W60L60 CAU Recessed,29W,3800lm,3500K,CRI90,Dali,Square
ETO RC650B LED40S935 PSD W30L120 CAU Recessed,29W,3800lm,3500K,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
ETO RC650B LED30S930 PSD W60L60 CAU Recessed,22W,2800lm,3000K,CRI90,Dali,Square
ETO RC650B LED30S930 PSD W30L120 CAU Recessed,22W,2800lm,3000K,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
ETO RC650B LED40S930 PSD W60L60 CAU Recessed,29W,3700lm,3000K,CRI90,Dali,Square
ETO RC650B LED40S930 PSD W30L120 CAU Recessed,29W,3700lm,3000K,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
ETO RC650B LED45S940 PSD W60L60 TWN CAU Recessed,36W,4500lm,209 Tuneable White,CRI90,Dali,Square
ETO RC650B LED45S940 PSD W30L120 TWN CAU Recessed,36W,4500lm,209 Tuneable White,CRI90,Dali,Rectangle
911401550091 RC650B LED40S940 IAO W60L60 CAU S2 Recessed,29W,4000lm,4000K,CRI90,Connected Integrated Sensor,Square
911401550191 RC650B LED40S940 IAO W30L120 CAU S2 Recessed,29W,4000lm,4000K,CRI90,Connected Integrated Sensor,Rectangle
ETO RC650B LED40S940 W60L60 WIA CAU Recessed,29W,4000lm,4000K,CRI90,Connected Wireless Driver,Square